Kettaheide 1kg

53.02
42.83
37.29
34.87
32.70
32.12
31.22
30.88

Kéatlin Tollasson
Maarja Helm
Ksenia Safonova
Marit Kiilv

Alina Kad6rova
Merily Porovart
Ave Lagendmm
Kelly Vomm

04.06.93 Tartu U. ASK
07.08.93 KJK Saare
06.11.93 Tartu SS Kalev
17.07.93 Tartu U. ASK
12.05.94 NPSK Narvic
06.03.94 KJK Saare
25.07.93 KJK Jarvala
26.05.94 KJS Sakala

Koostaja: EKJL statistikakomisjon
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Valmiera
Tallinn/Audentes
Tallinn/Audentes
Suure-Jaani
Rakvere

Véru

Tdri

Paikuse

09.06.12
16.05.12
09.05.12
04.08.12
16.06.12
11.08.12
22.05.12
30.06.12



